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Location: Gaston College Lincoln Campus
128 E. Congress St., Lincolnton, NC 28092

GASTON COLLEGE COSMETOLOGY PROGRAM

BY APPOINTMENT ONLY

2024 Guest Services Menu

Salon Hours: Tuesday thru Thursday (9 am — 12 pm)
For appointments please call: (704) 748-5252

Cochrane Science Building (Lower Level)
Senior Special: (55 & up) 50% off SELECT services

Wednesdays: Faculty & Staff 50% off SELECT services (with GC ID)

HAIR CARE & STYLING

Scalp Treatment (no discount)

Dry Cut

Shampoo & Cut

Shampoo & Style

Shampoo, Cut & Style

Specialty Set/Up-Do Style

Rod Set (no discount)

Dobie Wrap

Press & Curl

Half-Head Cornrows or Twists (no discount)
Full-Head Cornrows or Twists (no discount)
Specialized Cond. Treatment (no discount)
Beard/Hairline Trim

HAIR COLOR SERVICE — NO DISCOUNTS ON THESE SERVICES
Starts at: Perm/Semi/Demi/Glaze Allover

Retouch

Hi-lites OR Lo-lites - CAP

Hi-lites OR Lo-Lites - FOIL

Hi-lites AND Lo-Lites - FOIL

Partial Foil Application *+ S2 per foil*

Corrective Color: Prices start at:

Temporary Color Rinse

Additional Color Product — Filler

Additional Color Product — Toner

Additional Color Product — 2" color

*Additional charges apply per application of service*

$6.00
$6.00
$8.00
$10.00
$12.00
$14.00
$14.00
$12.00
$14.00
$16.00
$22.00
$8.00
$6.00

$26.00
$22.00
$26.00
$42.00
$52.00
$12.00
$42.00
$4.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00

Wednesdays: $12 Perms & Relaxers Shoulder Length

Wednesdays: $22 & Up Perms & Relaxers Long Hair

Wednesdays: GC Students 50% off SELECT services (with GC ID)

HAIR CHEMICAL SERVICES — NO DISCOUNTS ON THESE SERVICES

Starts At:

Basic Perm Wrap
Specialty Perm Wrap
Soft Curl Perm

Relaxer

Additional Perm Solution

NAIL CARE SERVICES

Manicure (traditional or no polish)
French Manicure — Natural Nail
Gel Color Manicure (no discount)
Pedicure (traditional or no polish)
French Pedicure — Natural Nail
Gel Color Pedicure (no discount)
Paraffin Wax Dip (no discount)

SKIN CARE SERVICES

Basic Facial (no discount)

Spa Facial (no discount)

Make-up Application

Eyebrow Wax or Tweeze

Lip Wax or Tweeze

Chin Wax or Tweeze

All Three Wax or Tweeze Package
Brow Tint (no discount)

$32.00
$42.00
$36.00
$32.00

$8.00

$8.00
$10.00
$20.00
$12.00
$14.00
$25.00

$6.00

$8.00
$12.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$16.00
$8.00



